
FPR112

VERSION 2101



FPR112  HARDWARE  ILLUSTRATION  SHEET
A1. M3X5L ROUND INNER HEX SCREW
 
A2. M8X12L HEX HEAD BOLT
                                                                               
A3. M10X43L FLAT HEAD SCREW
 
A4. M10X50L FLAT HEAD SCREW
 
A5. M12X90L SOCKET HEAD CAP 
 
B1. M8-Ø16 WASHER
 
B2. M12-Ø20 WASHER
 
B3. M12-Ø34 WASHER
 
B4. M8 SPRING WASHER
 
B5. M10 SPRING WASHER
 
B6. M12 SPRING WASHER
 
B7. M10 CAP SLEEVE
 
B8. M12 ROUND LOCK NUT
 
C1. 6MM Allen Wrench
 
C2. 8MM Allen Wrench
 
C3. Screw Driver

A1

A2

A3

A4

A5

B1

B2

B3

B4

B5

B6

B7

C1

C2

C3

--------------[1pcs]
 

----------------------------[6pcs]
 

----------------------[2pcs]
 

----------------------[2pcs]
 

----------------------[2pcs]
 

----------------------------------------[6pcs]
 

-------------------------------------[4pcs]
 

-------------------------------------[2pcs]
 

----------------------------------[6pcs]
 

-----------------------------[4pcs]
 

-----------------------------[2pcs]
 

------------------------------------[4pcs]
 

------------------------------[2pcs]
 

--------------------------------------[1pcs]
 

--------------------------------------[1pcs]
 

----------------------------------------------[1pcs]

B8



FPR112 HARDWARE  ILLUSTRATION  SHEET

a b c d

e f g h i



Assemble Procedure: a
b
h

A1
A2
B1
B4

h

b

A2

B4

B1

A1



Assemble Procedure:

B8
B3

B6
B2

B2
A5

d

e B7 B5

A4

B7

B5

c

A3

c
d
f
e

A3
A4
A5
B2
B3
B5
B6
B7
B8



Assemble Procedure:

i

g

i
g

remove metal plate, then tighten M10 nut


